
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

BIOHORT	
  :	
  Tuinhuizen	
  
	
  
•	
  Levering	
  enkel	
   in	
  België.	
  

•	
  De	
  opgegeven	
  levertijden	
  zijn	
  indicatief,	
  niet	
  	
  bindend.	
  Er	
  wordt	
  geleverd	
  binnen	
  3	
  weken.	
  

•	
  Om	
  de	
   dag	
   van	
  de	
   levering	
  af	
   te	
  stemmen	
  met	
  de	
   klant,	
  	
  neemt	
  de	
  leverancier	
   telefonisch	
  contact	
  op	
  
met	
  de	
   klant.	
  	
  Hiervoor	
  is	
  het	
  van	
  belang	
  dat	
  	
  de	
   klant	
  	
  tijdens	
  de	
   kantooruren	
   bereikbaar	
   is.	
  Ook	
  met	
  
vragen	
  kan	
  de	
  klant	
  rechtstreeks	
  bij	
  de	
  leverancier	
  terecht.	
  	
  

•	
  De	
  klant	
  	
  wordt	
  enkele	
  dagen	
  voor	
   de	
   levering	
  geïnformeerd	
  over	
   de	
   dag	
   van	
  de	
   levering.	
  

•	
  Een	
  exact	
  uur	
   van	
  de	
   levering	
  kan	
   niet	
  	
  worden	
  aangegeven,	
  de	
   klant	
  	
  dient	
  de	
  hele	
  dag	
   van	
  
de	
  levering	
  aanwezig	
  te	
  zijn.	
  

•	
  Indien	
   niemand	
  aanwezig	
  bij	
  eerste	
   levering	
  worden	
  de	
   goederen	
  terug	
  meegenomen	
  en	
   er	
  
wordt	
  een	
  extra	
  transportkost	
  aangerekend	
  voor	
   een	
  tweede	
  levering.	
  

•	
  Het	
   leveradres	
  moet	
  toegankelijk	
  zijn	
  voor	
   een	
  vrachtwagen	
  van	
   38	
  ton.	
  
De	
  weg	
   moet	
  verhard	
  en	
  minimaal	
  5m	
  breed	
   zijn.	
  

•	
  De	
  levering	
  gebeurt	
   aan	
   de	
   straatzijde,	
  de	
   goederen	
  worden	
  gelost	
  met	
  een	
  laadklep,	
  er	
   kan	
  
niet	
  worden	
  geleverd	
  achter	
  hagen	
  en	
   dergelijke.	
  

•	
  De	
  verpakking	
  van	
  het	
  product	
  wordt	
  niet	
  	
  door	
  de	
   leverancier	
  teruggenomen.	
  

•	
  De	
  klant	
  	
  dient	
  de	
   geleverde	
  goederen	
  ,	
  bij	
  ontvangstneming,	
  te	
  controleren	
  op	
   kwaliteit	
  en	
   aantal	
  
in	
  aanwezigheid	
  van	
  de	
   transporteur.	
  Zichtbare	
  schade	
  aan	
   de	
   verpakking	
  en/of	
  goederen	
  dienen	
  
gedetailleerd	
  genoteerd	
  te	
  worden	
  op	
   de	
   afzendnota	
  van	
  de	
   transporteur.	
  

•	
  Eventuele	
  onzichtbare	
  schade	
  en	
   niet-­‐conforme	
  leveringen	
  dienen	
  binnen	
  	
  24	
  uur	
  na	
  ontvangst	
  
van	
  de	
   goederen	
  worden	
  gemeld	
  aan	
   Collishop.	
  

•	
  De	
  foto’s	
  kunnen	
  afwijken	
  van	
  het	
  werkelijk	
  uitzicht	
  van	
  het	
  product	
  en	
   zijn	
  daarom	
  niet	
  	
  bindend.	
  
	
  
•	
  Montage	
  :	
   Prijs	
  :	
  

•	
  514023,	
  514024,	
  514173,	
  514174:	
   185	
  €	
  

•	
  514175,	
  514298,	
  514299,	
  514300:	
   200	
  €	
  

•	
  514021,	
  514022,	
  514296:	
   200	
  €	
  

•	
  514171,	
  514297:	
   250	
  €	
  

•	
  514019,	
  514020:	
   200	
  €	
  

•	
  514018:	
   200	
  €	
  

•	
  514191,	
  514063,	
  514064,	
  514291,	
  514108:	
   	
  	
  10	
  €	
  

•	
  514292,	
  514293:	
   200	
  €	
  

•	
  514206,	
  514208:	
   225	
  €	
  

•	
  514207,	
  514209:	
   250	
  €	
  

•	
  514074,	
  514192:	
   240	
  €	
  

•	
  514075,	
  514195,	
  514203,	
  514082:	
   250	
  €	
  

•	
  514076,	
  514198:	
   275	
  €	
  

•	
  Montage	
  :	
   Prijs	
  :	
  

•	
  514077,	
  514083,	
  514199,	
  514204:	
   305	
  €	
  

•	
  514078,	
  514079,	
  514200,	
  514201:	
   340	
  €	
  

•	
  514080,	
  514202:	
   395	
  €	
  

•	
  514176:	
   275	
  €	
  

•	
  514180,	
  514177:	
   305	
  €	
  

•	
  514181,	
  514178,	
  514196:	
   340	
  €	
  

•	
  514182,	
  514179:	
   415	
  €	
  
•	
  514039,	
  514043,	
  514047,	
  514041,	
  514280,	
  514285:	
   340	
  €	
  
•	
  514040,	
  514044,	
  514048,	
  514052,	
  514281,	
  514286:	
   395	
  €	
  
•	
  514041,	
  514045,	
  514049,	
  514053,	
  514282,	
  514287:	
   405	
  €	
  
•	
  514042,	
  514046,	
  514050,	
  514054,	
  514283,	
  514288:	
   415	
  €	
  
•	
  514159,	
  514160,	
  514161,	
  514162,	
  514284,	
  514289:	
   440	
  €	
  

•	
  Alle	
  bodemframes	
  en/of	
  -­‐platen:	
   	
  	
  18	
   €	
  
	
  
•	
  Alle	
  prijzen	
  	
  incl.	
  btw	
   en	
   geldig	
  tot	
  31-­‐12-­‐2017.	
  

•	
  Montage	
  inclusief	
  verankering	
  exclusief	
  toebehoren.	
  


